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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 2 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
11.02.2017 - 16:24 Results Prelim
MWCH Open 26.04 KALINOVSKI Arkadi EST Tartu 14.02.2016
MWCH - 14 29.09 SALOMON Georg EST Tartu 14.02.2016
MWCH 15 - 16 27.33 SOVTSA Mark EST Tartu 14.02.2016
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

2003 and younger

1. FORSEL Marcus 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 28.03 512 A
Meet record!

2. CERESKA Arnas 04 Kauno Plaukimo Mokykla 28.59 482 A
3. HERPOLA Santeri 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 28.78 473 A
4. MAEENPAEAE Arttu 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 29.83 425 A
5. PETROV Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Dilan 30.11 413 A
6. SOLODOV Demid 03 Spordiklubi Energia 30.29 406 A
7. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.53 396 A
8. AKSALU Simo 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.86 383 ?

MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.86 383 ?
10. TSALOV Kirill 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.91 382 ?
11. APPEL Daniil 03 Spordiklubi Energia 30.92 381
12. KORDJUKOVS Niks 03 Jelgavas SPS 30.99 379
13. FILIPPOV Georg 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.63 356
14. PREBYSLAVSKI Jegor 03 Spordiklubi Energia 32.11 340
15. BARAKOV Artyem 03 Vovis 32.20 338
16. LASIMER Artur 04 Spordiklubi Energia 32.70 322
17. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.06 312
18. ROHTLA Helari 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.43 302
19. VALKRUSMAN Andreas 03 ARGO Ujumisklubi 33.81 291
20. SEPP Guenter 03 Paernu Spordikool 33.98 287

TSISTJAKOV Andrei 03 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 33.98 287
22. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.08 285
23. VOMPA Mark Tomi Wilhelm 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.16 283
24. STEPANOV Ragnar 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 34.33 278
25. MATESEN Mart-Madis 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.51 274
26. KRUPINS Vjaceslavs 03 Spars-MK 35.04 262
27. VIIRPUU Jako Joosep 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.23 258
28. MAENNIK Hans Herman 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.32 256
29. HOKKANEN Aleks 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.98 242
30. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.68 228
31. KAEGO Trevor 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.47 214
32. KUNTTILA Tatu 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 37.57 212
33. SITIKOV Roman 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 37.88 207
34. MARANIK Hugo Johannes 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.37 199
35. KONT Sander 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.59 196
36. MILK Martti 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 39.35 185
37. POLD Georg 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 39.42 184
38. PRANK Herbert Hugo 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.43 184
39. KOLESNIKOV Nikita 07 Ekran Saint-Petersburg 39.44 183
40. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.37 171
41. PAAP Sander 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 40.50 169
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 2, Boys, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, 2003 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

42. TENNOKESE Karl Markus 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.04 163
43. TITENKOV Michael 07 "PEARL" Moscow Sport School #104 41.11 162
44. TIEDE Kai Robert 04 Keila Swimclub 41.33 159
45. SANDER Robert 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.64 156
46. SAKS Stefan 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 42.10 151
47. ANTONIAK Lars Sebastian 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 42.51 146
48. ROOTS Oskar 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44.14 131
49. SMOLIN Yurei 07 Vovis 46.03 115
50. PUKK Arti 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 47.05 108
51. JAAMUL Kevin Martin 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 47.31 106
52. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 47.52 105
53. KLEINOV Arsenii 07 Sportivnaya shkola 82 47.98 102

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. SOVTSA Mark 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 26.35 616 A
Meet record!

2. AHTIAINEN Alex 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 26.80 586 R
3. AMOSENKOV Aleksandr 01 Jaerveotsa SK 27.02 572 A
4. MARIN Dmitri 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 27.27 556 A
5. LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 MyFitness 27.76 527 ?

ASMUS Erik 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.76 527 ?
7. ANDREJEV Sebastian 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 27.79 525 A
8. LAITALA Eerikki 01 Cetus 28.00 514 ?
9. JOKINEN Tuomas 01 Cetus 28.16 505 R

10. VARES Kaarup 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.21 502 R
11. MIILPALU Matteus 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.32 496
12. OTTI Andre 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 28.58 483
13. HODANJONOK Aleksandr 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.63 480
14. SILINS Helmuts 02 Jelgavas SPS 28.69 477
15. TRETJAKOV Daniil 01 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 28.82 471
16. KUZMIN Sergei 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 28.84 470
17. ROOSIMAA Aleksander 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 28.90 467
18. SALOMON Georg 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.96 464
19. DANILOVS Ilja 01 Rezeknes BJSS 29.05 460
20. VARKKI Konstantin 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 29.12 456
21. ARM Markus 01 MyFitness 29.33 447
22. KASK Gregory 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.47 440
23. HELDE Kaspar 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 29.97 419
24. KIRS Aleksander 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.22 408
25. OPER Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.30 405
26. TRETJAKOV Mark 01 Jaerveotsa SK 30.32 404
27. REIMAA Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.33 404
28. BABURIN Ilja 01 Jaerveotsa SK 30.40 401
29. ROOTSMA Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.43 400
30. CIMERMANIS Ralfs 02 Jelgavas SPS 30.91 382 ?
31. JAHILO Jaan Markus 01 MyFitness 31.20 371
32. MAEEKIVI Sander 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.34 366
33. KOEOEK Mark 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.89 347
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 2, Boys, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, YOB 2001 - 2002

Rank YB Time Pts

34. FABER Aron 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.29 335
35. PALM Marek 02 Jaerveotsa SK 32.53 327
36. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Paide Ujumisklubi 32.83 318
37. VALAINIS Edijs 01 Spars-MK 37.20 219

Open

1. PAAVO Sander 98 Ujumise Spordiklubi 25.91 648 A
Meet record!

2. LELLE Armin Evert 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 25.95 645 A
3. ROOSE Robert 96 Tartu Ujumisklubi 26.12 633 A
4. SELI Karel 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 26.20 627 A
5. PELNA Maksims 98 Rezeknes BJSS 26.26 623 A
6. SOVTSA Mark 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 26.35 616 A

Meet record!

7. NARAJEVS Daniels 99 Daugavpils BJSS 26.49 607 A
8. OJARAND Frank Johan 96 Kalevi Ujumiskool 26.74 590 A
9. AHTIAINEN Alex 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 26.80 586 R

10. URIKO Henry Gerhard 99 Audentese Spordiklubi 26.93 577 R
11. VAINIKK Rando 00 Paernu Spordikool 26.94 577
12. ARKADJEVAS Ruslanas 97 Kauno Plaukimo Mokykla 27.01 572
13. AMOSENKOV Aleksandr 01 Jaerveotsa SK 27.02 572 A
14. SANDRIGAILO Aleksander 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.05 570
15. PIILBERG Martin 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.11 566
16. ROOSE Rudolf 97 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.14 564
17. CERESKA Karolis 00 Kauno Plaukimo Mokykla 27.22 559
18. MARIN Dmitri 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 27.27 556 A
19. PAULSON Ergo 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.30 554
20. TARUM Robert 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 27.38 549
21. MATVEJEV Tiit 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.50 542
22. KANNUS Rasmus 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.66 533
23. MIHAILOVS Ignats 99 Daugavpils BJSS 27.73 529
24. KAESPER Janek 99 ARGO Ujumisklubi 27.76 527 ?

LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 MyFitness 27.76 527 ?
ASMUS Erik 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.76 527 ?

27. ADAMSON Kristjan 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.78 526
28. ANDREJEV Sebastian 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 27.79 525 A
29. JOGILA Karl Markus 98 Audentese Spordiklubi 28.00 514 ?

LAITALA Eerikki 01 Cetus 28.00 514 ?
31. KARGIN Adrian Alexander 98 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.02 512
32. FORSEL Marcus 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 28.03 512 A

Meet record!

33. NIINE Joonas 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 28.07 510
34. JOKINEN Tuomas 01 Cetus 28.16 505 R
35. DANILOV Artjom 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 28.19 503
36. PIUS Rinel 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 28.20 503
37. VARES Kaarup 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.21 502 R
38. KUUSELA Leo 99 Uimaseura Aquila 28.28 498
39. MIILPALU Matteus 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.32 496
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 2, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

40. REEDE Rasmus 99 Audentese Spordiklubi 28.43 491
41. KOSTIN Mark 99 TOPi Ujumisklubi 28.49 487
42. OTTI Andre 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 28.58 483
43. CERESKA Arnas 04 Kauno Plaukimo Mokykla 28.59 482 A
44. HODANJONOK Aleksandr 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.63 480
45. SILINS Helmuts 02 Jelgavas SPS 28.69 477
46. KESKSAAR Sander 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 28.75 474
47. HERPOLA Santeri 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 28.78 473 A
48. TRETJAKOV Daniil 01 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 28.82 471
49. KUZMIN Sergei 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 28.84 470
50. ROOSIMAA Aleksander 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 28.90 467
51. SALOMON Georg 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.96 464
52. REINLO Karl Marten 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.04 460
53. DANILOVS Ilja 01 Rezeknes BJSS 29.05 460
54. VARKKI Konstantin 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 29.12 456
55. ARM Markus 01 MyFitness 29.33 447
56. TULIN Lauri 99 Jaerveotsa SK 29.41 443
57. KASK Gregory 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.47 440
58. MAEENPAEAE Arttu 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 29.83 425 A
59. HELDE Kaspar 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 29.97 419
60. KOPLIMAA Ragnar 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.09 414
61. PETROV Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Dilan 30.11 413 A
62. POIKLIK Edvin 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.21 409
63. KIRS Aleksander 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.22 408
64. SOLODOV Demid 03 Spordiklubi Energia 30.29 406 A
65. OPER Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.30 405
66. TRETJAKOV Mark 01 Jaerveotsa SK 30.32 404
67. REIMAA Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.33 404
68. BABURIN Ilja 01 Jaerveotsa SK 30.40 401
69. ROOTSMA Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.43 400
70. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.53 396 A
71. AKAVANTSEV Maksim 98 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 30.56 395
72. TAMMER Andres Aleksander 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.74 388
73. AKSALU Simo 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.86 383 ?

MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.86 383 ?
75. CIMERMANIS Ralfs 02 Jelgavas SPS 30.91 382 ?

RJABUSENKO Anton 98 Johvi Spordikool 30.91 382 ?
TSALOV Kirill 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.91 382 ?

78. APPEL Daniil 03 Spordiklubi Energia 30.92 381
79. KORDJUKOVS Niks 03 Jelgavas SPS 30.99 379
80. JAHILO Jaan Markus 01 MyFitness 31.20 371
81. MAEEKIVI Sander 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.34 366
82. FILIPPOV Georg 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.63 356
83. AREPJEV Vadim 98 Johvi Spordikool 31.78 351
84. KOEOEK Mark 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.89 347
85. PREBYSLAVSKI Jegor 03 Spordiklubi Energia 32.11 340
86. BARAKOV Artyem 03 Vovis 32.20 338
87. FABER Aron 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.29 335
88. PALM Marek 02 Jaerveotsa SK 32.53 327
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 2, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

89. LASIMER Artur 04 Spordiklubi Energia 32.70 322
90. VARIKU Rauno 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.77 320
91. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Paide Ujumisklubi 32.83 318
92. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.06 312
93. ROHTLA Helari 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.43 302
94. VALKRUSMAN Andreas 03 ARGO Ujumisklubi 33.81 291
95. SEPP Guenter 03 Paernu Spordikool 33.98 287

TSISTJAKOV Andrei 03 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 33.98 287
97. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.08 285
98. VOMPA Mark Tomi Wilhelm 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.16 283
99. STEPANOV Ragnar 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 34.33 278

100. MATESEN Mart-Madis 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.51 274
101. KRUPINS Vjaceslavs 03 Spars-MK 35.04 262
102. VIIRPUU Jako Joosep 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.23 258
103. MAENNIK Hans Herman 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.32 256
104. HOKKANEN Aleks 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.98 242
105. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.68 228
106. VALAINIS Edijs 01 Spars-MK 37.20 219
107. KAEGO Trevor 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.47 214
108. KUNTTILA Tatu 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 37.57 212
109. SITIKOV Roman 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 37.88 207
110. MARANIK Hugo Johannes 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.37 199
111. KONT Sander 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.59 196
112. MILK Martti 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 39.35 185
113. POLD Georg 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 39.42 184
114. PRANK Herbert Hugo 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.43 184
115. KOLESNIKOV Nikita 07 Ekran Saint-Petersburg 39.44 183
116. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.37 171
117. PAAP Sander 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 40.50 169
118. TENNOKESE Karl Markus 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.04 163
119. TITENKOV Michael 07 "PEARL" Moscow Sport School #104 41.11 162
120. TIEDE Kai Robert 04 Keila Swimclub 41.33 159
121. SANDER Robert 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.64 156
122. SAKS Stefan 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 42.10 151
123. ANTONIAK Lars Sebastian 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 42.51 146
124. ROOTS Oskar 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44.14 131
125. SMOLIN Yurei 07 Vovis 46.03 115
126. PUKK Arti 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 47.05 108
127. JAAMUL Kevin Martin 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 47.31 106
128. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 47.52 105
129. KLEINOV Arsenii 07 Sportivnaya shkola 82 47.98 102


